
KHS 2022 CLUB / ACTIVITY Information 
 

CLUB NAME TEACHER 
IN 

CHARGE 

TERM/S 
THE CLUB 

RUNS 

DAY/S CLUB 
RUNS 

TIME/S VENUE BEST EMAIL / WAY TO CONTACT 

Chess Club Katherine 
Emmerson 

Term 1-4 Everyday Lunch Library katherine.emmerson@det.nsw.edu.au 

Debating 
Club 

Elizabeth 
Simons 

Term 2-4 TBC 
  

elizabeth.simons@det.nsw.edu.au 

Ethics 
Olympiad - 
Years 10, 
11 and 12 

Esther 
Bouchier 

Term 1-2 Friday Lunch Shared Space 
next to 
K14/15 

esther.bouchier@det.nsw.edu.au 

Drama 
Ensemble 

Callum 
Lofts 

Term 1-4 Tuesday 3.15- 
4.15pm 

Theatre callum.lofts1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Killara Slam 
Poetry 
Society 

Robin 
Chand 

Term 2-4 Wednesday 
Week B 

7.50-
8.30am 

K19 robin.chand@det.nsw.edu.au 

Writer’s 
Club 

Samira 
Chami 

Term 1-4 Everyday Lunch Library samira.chami@det.nsw.edu.au 

Maths 
Problem 
Solving 
Club 

Chris 
Graham 

Term 1-4 Wednesday Lunch E03 chris.graham27@det.nsw.edu.au 

Concert 
Band 2  

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-4 Monday & 
Friday 

7.30-
8.30am 

CCS pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Concert 
Band 1 
(Year 8/9) 

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-4 Wednesday 2.30-
4.15pm 

CCS pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Killara 
Symphonic 
Orchestra 
(Year 10-
12) 

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-4 Tuesday 3.15-
5.00pm 

CCS pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Vocal 
Ensemble  

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-4 Monday 3.15-
4.15pm 

G03 pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Vocal 
Extension 

Grace 
Dale  / 
Sunnie 
Kim 

Term 1-4 Monday 3.15-
4.15pm 

CCS pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Senior Vox Sunnie 
Kim 

Term 1-4 Wednesday Lunch Kerrabee 
Foyer 

sunnie.kim@det.nsw.edu.au 

Junior 
String 
Ensemble 
(Years 7 / 8) 

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-4 Tuesday 3.15-
4.15pm 

G03 pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Senior 
String 
Ensemble  

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-4 Wednesday 2.30-
3.45pm 

G03 pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 
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Guitar 
Ensemble  

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-4 Thursday 7.30-
8.30am 

G03 pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Guitar 
Extension   

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-4 Friday 7.30-
8.30am 

G03 pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Dance 
Ensembles  

Grace 
Dale  

Term 1-3 Tuesday 7.30-
8.30am 

Hall pae@khs.nsw.edu.au 

Scottish 
Country 
Dancing 
Club 

Tracy 
Mackenzie 

Term 2 Monday 3.30-
4.45pm 

Hall tracy.mackenzie@det.nsw.edu.au 

Musical 
Theatre 
Appreciation 
Club 

Shannon 
Bryant / 
Gabi 
Zolezzi / 
Ayesha 
Ghazzawy 

Term 2-4 TBA TBA TBA shannon.bryant1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Light & 
Sound 

Zali 
Gollmer 

Term 1-4 Monday 3-
4.15pm 

Theatre zali.gollmer1@det.nsw.edu.au  

SAGA 
Group 
LGBTIQA+ 

Lucy 
Dahill 

Term 1-4 Tuesday 
week A 

Lunch K Block 
shared space 
outside K18 

lucy.dahill2@det.nsw.edu.au 

1000 Heart 
Sewing 
Club  

Lucy 
Dahill 

Terms 1-4 Monday - 
Friday 

Lunch Library lucy.dahill2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Year 12 
Chillax 

Lucy 
Dahill  

Term 2-3 Mondays 3.15-
4pm 

Library lucy.dahill2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Crochet 
Club 

Lucy 
Dahill 

Term 1-4 Monday - 
Friday 

Lunch Library lucy.dahill2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Peer 
Tutoring 
Program 

Francie 
Campbell 

Term 1-4 Tuesday & 
Friday 

3.10 - 
4pm 

Library francie.campbell1@det.nsw.edu.au  

Origami 
Manga  & 
Anime Club 

Ruth 
Charles 

Term 1-4 Friday lunch K01 ruth.charles@det.nsw.edu.au  

Knitting 
Club 

Katherine 
Emmerson 

Term 1-4 Wednesday Lunch Library katherine.emmerson@det.nsw.edu.au 

Stage 6 
EAL/D 
Language 
Workshops 

Libby 
Broughton 

Term 1-4 Thursday 
Week A 

Period 
3-4 

K01 elisebeth.broughton@det.nsw.edu.au  

Socktastic 
Community 
Fundraising 
Project 

Lucy 
Dahill 

Term 1-4 Monday - 
Friday 

Lunch Library Lucy.dahill2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Student 
Librarians 

Samira 
Chami 

Term 1-4 Tuesday Recess 
B 

Library samira.chami@det.nsw.edu.au 
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